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PERSONAL DETAILS

Place of birth
Date of birth

EDUCATION, QUALIFICATIONS,
ACADEMIC DEGREES

2013
2009

2008
2005

1996

CAREER

2023-

2021-2022

2017-2021

2017-2021

2013-2017

2010-2013

2006-2010

2005-2006

1996-2005

Bonyhad
1974

Hungarian bar exam (postgraduate)

Certificate in Investment Management - Chartered Institute of Securities and
Investments, UK

BAMOSZ VAP |. - Certified Investment Fund Manager — ICTB International Training
Centre for Bankers

Pazmany Péter Catholic University, Faculty of Law and Political Sciences
Lawyer

Pénzlgyi és Szamviteli FGiskola (College for Finance and Accountancy)
BSc in Accounting and Finance

State Audit Office of Hungary
Vice-President

Magyar Bankholding Zrt. / MKB Nyrt.
Deputy CEO for risk management

Magyar Nemzeti Bank (the Central Bank of Hungary)
Member of the Financial Stability Council

Magyar Nemzeti Bank (the Central Bank of Hungary)
Executive Director

Magyar Nemzeti Bank (the Central Bank of Hungary)
Director

Hungarian Financial Supervisory Authority
Director, Head of Department, Deputy-Head of Department, Head of Division,
Teamleader

Hungarian Financial Supervisory Authority
Officer

Lawyers Working Group of Nagymez§ street, Egyed Istvan Law Office
Candidate Lawyer

Budapest Metropolitan Police Headquarters, and Tolna County Police Headquarters
Chief Senior Investigator for the Department against Economic Crimes



